PSC600-series DC/DC 250-800W
Input / Output
• Optimized input voltage from
24 to 250V nominal battery voltages.
• Single outputs from 5 to 125V.
• Zero Inrush current limit.
• Reverse input voltage protection.
Features

220, 250 Vd.c. 187 to 300V <154Vd.c. 220
Polyamp AB PSC600  DC-DC Converters Page 2
Output ratings and type code
Other input and outputs combination on demand.
Output              Input
Voltage Current Power 20 - 32V 41 - 60V 93 - 150V 187 - 300V Case 6HE
5V 50A 250W PSC250 24/5 PSC250 48/5 PSC250 110/5 PSC250 220/5 46mm 10TE
12V 33A 400W PSC400 24/12 PSC400 48/12 PSC400 110/12 PSC400 220/12 46mm 10TE
12V 60A 720W -- PSC700 48/12 PSC700 110/12 PSC700 220/12 56mm 14TE
15V 27A 400W PSC400 24/15 PSC400 48/15 PSC400 110/15 PSC400 220/15 46mm 10TE
15V 54A 800W -- PSC800 48/15 PSC800 110/15 PSC800 220/15 56mm 14TE
24V 25A 600W PSC600 24/24 PSC600 48/24 PSC600 110/24 PSC600 220/24 46mm 10TE
24V 33A 800W -- PSC800 48/24 PSC800 110/24 PSC800 220/24 56mm 14TE
48V 12.5A 600W PSC600 24/48 PSC600 48/48 PSC600 110/48 PSC600 220/48 46mm 10TE
48V 17A 800W -- PSC800 48/48 PSC800 110/48 PSC800 220/48 56mm 14TE
110V 5.5A 600W PSC600 24/110 PSC600 48/110 PSC600 110/110 PSC600 220/110 46mm 10TE
110V 7.3A 800W -- PSC800 48/110 PSC800 110/110 PSC800 220/110 56mm 14TE
125V 4.8A 600W PSC600 24/125 PSC600 48/125 PSC600 110/125 PSC600 220/125 46mm 10TE
125V 6.4A 800W -- PSC800 48/125 PSC800 110/125 PSC800 220/125 56mm 14TE
How to read our product code:
Example PSC600 110/24
PSC600 = Family code & output power
110 = Input voltage code 24 = Output voltage
Features Optional Features
Over voltage protection OVL
A second independent regulation circuits limits
the output voltage to 15% over nominal output
voltage, in case the normal regulation fails.
Under voltage alarm.
A built in alarm changes to alarm state if the
converter output voltage drops 10% below
nominal output. The DC OK LED is also